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War Memorial Pool — Fall 2025 Schedule
September 2 – December 22

Please note:  
Our pool is a shared space and scheduling changes may occur. Lap swim may be impacted by 
scheduled swim meets.

Pool / Facility Closures
•	 Saturday, August 16 – Monday, September 1

•	 Monday, October 13

•	 Tuesday, November 11

•	 Wednesday, November 26 – Sunday, November 30

•	 Tuesday, December 23 – Wednesday, December 31

•	 Thursday, January 1, 2026

Adult Lap Swim Schedule (at the lap pool)
Tuesday, September 2 – Friday, September 5: 
5:15 – 8:45 p.m.

Effective Saturday, September 6 – Monday, December 22:

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:30 – 8:45 p.m. 5:15 – 6:45 p.m. 7:30 –8:45 p.m. 5:15 –6:45 p.m. 7:30 – 8:45 p.m. 2 – 4:45 p.m. 12:30 – 4:45 p.m.

Family Swim Schedule
Tuesday, September 2 – Friday, September 5:
5:15 – 8:30 p.m.

Effective Saturday, September 6 – Monday, December 22:

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

5:15  – 6:30 p.m.

Lap pool 
not available

5:15  – 6:30 p.m.

Lap pool 
not available

5:15  – 8:30 p.m.

Lap pool 
not available

2 – 4:30 p.m. 12:30 – 4:30 p.m.

Please see next page for Pool Schedule for Classes, Programs and Teams →



20      Enroll online at www.cambridgema.gov/WarMemorial

Pool Schedule for Classes, Programs and Teams

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Adult 
Swim 
Lessons

5:30–7:15 p.m.

Children’s 
Swim 
Lessons

10 a.m.– 2 p.m.

Aqua 
Aerobics

5:30 –7:45 p.m. 5:30 –7:45 p.m.

Senior 
Aqua 
Aerobics

3:30–4:30 p.m. 3:30–4:30 p.m.

The 
Cambridge 
Program

8–10 a.m.

Cambridge 
Artistic 
Swimming

6:30–9 p.m. 7:15–8:30 p.m. 6:30–9 p.m. 8:30–10 a.m.

Masters 
Swim

6:45–8 p.m. 6:45–8 p.m.

Sea Dawgs 5:15–7:30 p.m. 5:15–7:30 p.m. 5:15–7:30 p.m.
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